Kiirzel
MIXDES
IDPT
ASM
CDES
DRC
ERSA
HDP
MSV
PDPTA
WORLDCOMP
ACSD
EMC Symposium
WPCBC
SYSWPM
SPAWC
ARP

CSA
ICONN
IPFA
OCSN
ReCoSoC
WNET
ICDCS
WCET
ECRTS
ICCSC
DCC
CPEM
ICME
oMW
IOLTS
ICPADS
LOPSTR
SAM
Nano
WMSCI
IVNC
SAMOS
CCCT
CITSA
ACACES
PANAM
UML-SOC
DAC
Ph.D. Forum
DSV-IS
MEMOCODE
ICINCO

\:‘ edacentrum

Veranstaltungstermine
Juni 2006 — Juli 2006 | Seite 1

Name

International Conference Mixed Design of Integrated Circuits and Systems

9TH WORLD CONFERENCE ON INTEGRATED DESIGN & PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
Intl. Conference Applied Simulation and Modeling

The 2006 International Conference on Computer Design

2006 64th Annual Device Research Conference

The International Conference on Engineering of Reconfigurable Systems and Algorithms
The 8th IEEE CPMT Intern. Conference on High Density Microsystem Design, Packaging
The 2006 International Conference on Modeling, Simulation and Visualization Methods
Intl. Conf. on Parallel and Distributed Processing Techniques and Applications

World Congress in Computer Science, Computer Engineering, and Applied Computing
Intl. Conf. on Application of Concurrency to System Design

Intl. Wroclaw Symposium and Exhibition on Electromagnetic Compatibility

Workshop on Photonic Components for Broadband Communication

2006 International Students and Young Scientists Workshop ,Photonics and Microsystems”
Workshop on Signal Processing Advances in Wireless Communications

Intl. Conf. on Antennas, Radar, and Wave Propagation

Intl. Conf. on Communication Systems and Applications

2006 International Conference On Nanoscience and Nanotechnology

13th International Symposium on the Physical and Failure Analysis of Integrated Circuits
Intl. Conf. on Optical Communciation Systems and Networks

2nd International Workshop on Reconfigurable Communication Centric System-on-Chips
Intl. Conf. on Wireless Networks and Emerging Technologies

Intl. Conference on Distributed Computing Systems

6th Intt WORKSHOP ON WORST-CASE EXECUTION TIME (WCET) ANALYSIS

18th Euromicro Conference on Real-Time Systems

Third IEEE International Conference on Circuits and Systems for Communications
SECOND INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON DESIGN COMPUTING AND COGNITION
Intl. Conf. on Precision Electromagnetic Measurement

Intl. Conference on on Multimedia & Expo

Organic Microelectronics Workshop

12th IEEE International On-Line Testing Symposium

Intl. Conf. on Parallel and Distributed Systems

International Symposium on Logic-based Program Synthesis and Transformation

Sensor Array and Multichannel Workshop

6th IEEE Conference on Nanotechnology

World Multi-Conference on Systemics, Cybernetics and Informatic

19th International Vacuum Nanoelectronics Conference

Embedded Computer Systems: Architectures, MOdeling, and Simulation

Intl. Conf. on Computer, Communication and Control Technologies

Intl. Conf. on Cybernetics and Information Technologies, Systems and Applications

2nd Intl. Summer School on Adv. Computer Architecture & Compilation for Emb. Systems
6th Panamerican Workshop in Appl. & Computational Mathematics/Science & Eng
Workshop UML for SoC Design

Design Automation Conference

9th SIGDA Ph.D. Forum at DAC

X1 Intl. Workshop on Design, Specification and Verification of Interactive Systems

Intl. Conf. on Formal Methods and Models for Codesign

Intl. Conf. on Informatics in Control, Automation and Robotics
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Zeitraum
22.06.2006-24.06.2006
25.06.2006-30.06.2006
26.06.2006-28.06.2006
26.06.2006-29.06.2006
26.06.2006-28.06.2006
26.06.2006-29.06.2006
26.06.2006-30.06.2006
26.06.2006-29.06.2006
26.06.2006-29.06.2006
26.06.2006-29.06.2006
27.06.2006-30.06.2005
28.06.2006-30.06.2006
28.06.2006-29.06.2006
30.06.2006-02.07.2006
02.07.2006-05.07.2006
03.07.2006-05.07.2006
03.07.2006-05.07.2006
03.07.2006-07.07.2006
03.07.2006-07.07.2006
03.07.2006-05.07.2006
03.07.2006-05.07.2006
03.07.2006-05.07.2006
04.07.2006-07.07.2006
04.07.2006
05.07.2006-07.07.2006
06.07.2006-07.07.2006
08.07.2006-12.07.2006
09.07.2006-14.07.2006
09.07.2006-12.07.2006
09.07.2006-12.07.2006
10.07.2006-12.07.2006
12.07.2006-15.07.2006
12.07.2006-14.07.2006
12.07.2006-14.07.2006
16.07.2006-20.07.2006
16.07.2006-19.07.2006
17.07.2006-20.07.2006
17.07.2006-20.07.2006
20.07.2006-23.07.2006
20.07.2006-23.07.2006
23.07.2006-29.07.2006
23.07.2006-28.07.2006
23.07.2006
24.07.2006-28.07.2006
25.07.2006
26.07.2006-28.07.2006
27.07.2006-29.07.2006
01.08.2006-05.08.2005

www.edacentrum.de/edakalender/

Ort

Gdynia, Polen

San Diego, CA, USA
Rhodos, Griechenland
Las Vegas, NV, USA
University Park, PA, USA
Las Vegas, NV, USA
Shanghai, China

Las Vegas, NV, USA
Las Vegas, NV, USA
Las Vegas, NV, USA
Turku, Finnland
Wroclaw, Polen
Stockholm, Schweden
Wroclaw, Polen

Cannes, Frankreich
Banff, Kanada

Banff, Kanada

Brisbane, Qld, Australien
Meritus Mandarin, Singapur
Banff, Kanada
Montpellier, Frankreich
Banff, Kanada

Lisboa, Portugal
Dresden, Deutschland
Dresden, Deutschland
Bucharest, Rumanien
Eindhoven, Niederlande
Turin, Italien

Toronto, Kanada
Toronto, Kanada

Lake of Como, Italien
Minneapolis, MN, USA
Venice, Italien

Waltham, MA, USA
Cincinnati, OH, USA
Orlando, FL, USA
Guilin, China

Samos, Griechenland
Orlando, FL, USA
Orlando, FL, USA
L‘Aquila, Italien
Huatulco, Oaxaca, Mexiko
San Francisco CA, USA
San Francisco, CA, USA
San Francisco, CA, USA
Dublin, Irland

Napa Valley, CA, USA

Setubal, Portugal



Kiirzel
MTDT
WICON
MWSCAS
FLoC
LICS
ISCS
MESA
Optics & Photonics
EMC
ICECCS
IMSA
MPSOC
SIP

CAV

EDA & Test
ICLP
Hotchips
V&D
ICEPT
ISSPIT
AP-ASIC
ASC

CSN

FPL
SBCCI
Euro-Par
DSD
InOWo
TMAGT
APOC
GH

EMC Europe
EUSIPCO
DTIS
ESTC
ICEEE
ISWCS
cicc
ECWT
EUMC
ASAP
MSO
NOLTA
NUSOD
RE
SSDM
HPCC
NSSPW

Veranstaltungstermine
August 2006 — September 2006 |

Name

|EEE International Workshop on Memory Technology, Design, and Testing

2nd Annual International Wireless Internet Conference

49th |IEEE International Midwest Symposium on Circuits and Systems

2006 Federated Logic Conference

Twenty-First Annual IEEE Symposium on LOGIC IN COMPUTER SCIENCE 2006
International Symposium on Compound Semiconductors

2nd IEEE/ASME Intl. Conf. on Mechatronic and Embedded Systems and Applications
Optics & Photonics 2006

Intl. Symp. on Electromagnetic Compatibility

11th IEEE International Conference on Engineering of Complex Computer Systems
Intl. Conf. on Internet and Multimedia Systems and Applications

Intl. Seminar on Application-Specific Multi-Processor SoC

Intl. Conf. on Signal and Image Processing

Computer-aided Verification

The 14th Annual EDA & Test-Taiwan Conference & Exhibition

Twenty Second International Conference on Logic Programming

HOT CHIPS 18 2006

1st Workshop on VERIFICATION AND DEBUGGING

7th International Conference on Electronics Packaging Technology

6th IEEE International Symposium on Signal Processing and Information Technology
5th IEEE Asia-Pacific Conference on Advanced System Integrated Circuits

10th IASTED Intl. Conference on ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND SOFT COMPUTING
5th IASTED Intl. Conference on COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS AND NETWORKS
Intl. Conf. on Field Programmable Logic and Applications

SBMICRO und SFORUM - Chip on the Mountains

European Conference on Parallel Computing

9th EUROMICRO CONF. ON DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN Architectures, Methods and Tools
11th International OFDM-Workshop 2006

Topics in mathematical analysis and graph theory

Asia-Pacific Optical & Wireless Communications Conference

Graphics Hardware 2006

Intl. Symposium on Electromagnetic Compatibility

14th European Signal Processing Conference

International Conference on Design & Test of Integrated Systems in nanoscale technology
Electronics Systemintegration Technology Conference

3rd International Conference on Electrical and Electronics Engineering

2006 3rd International Symposium on Wireless Communication Systems

Custom Integrated Circuits Conference

European Conference on Wireless Technology

36th European Microwave Conference 2006

IEEE 17th INTL. CONF. ON Application-specific Systems, Architectures and Processors
Intl. Conf. on Modelling, Simulation and Optimization

The 2006 International Symposium on Nonlinear Theory and its Applications
Numerical Simulation of Optoelectronic Devices

2006 IEEE International Conference on Requirements Engineering

2006 International Conference on Solid State Devices and Materials

Intl. Conf. on High Performance Computing and Communications

Nonlinear Statistical Signal Processing Workshop
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Zeitraum
02.08.2006-04.08.2006
02.08.2006-05.08.2006
06.08.2006-09.08.2006
10.08.2006-22.08.2006
12.08.2006-15.08.2006
13.08.2006-17.08.2006
13.08.2006-16.08.2006
13.08.2006-17.08.2006
14.08.2006-18.08.2006
14.08.2006-18.08.2006
14.08.2006-16.08.2006
14.08.2006-18.08.2006
14.08.2006-16.08.2006
16.08.2006-20.08.2006
17.08.2006-18.08.2006
17.08.2006-20.08.2006
20.08.2006-22.08.2006
21.08.2006
26.08.2006-30.08.2006
27.08.2006-30.08.2006
28.08.2006-30.08.2006
28.08.2006-30.08.2006
28.08.2006-30.08.2006
28.08.2006-30.08.2006
28.08.2006-01.09.2006
29.08.2006-01.09.2006
30.08.2006-01.09.2006
30.08.2006-31.08.2006
01.09.2006-04.09.2006
03.09.2006-07.09.2006
03.09.2006-04.09.2006
04.09.2006-08.09.2006
04.09.2006-08.09.2006
05.09.2006-07.09.2006
05.09.2006-07.09.2006
06.09.2006-08.09.2006
06.09.2006-08.09.2006
10.09.2006-13.09.2006
10.09.2006-12.09.2006
10.09.2006-15.09.2006
11.09.2006-13.09.2006
11.09.2006-13.09.2006
11.09.2006-14.09.2006
11.09.2006-14.09.2006
11.09.2006-15.09.2006
12.09.2006-15.09.2006
13.09.2006-15.09.2006
13.09.2006-15.09.2006

www.edacentrum.de/edakalender/

Herausnahme der
Kalenderseiten entlang
der Perforation moglich!

Ort

Taipei, Taiwan

Boston, USA

Puerto Rico, USA

Seattle, WA, USA

Seattle, WA, USA
Vancouver, Kanada

Beijing, China

San Diego, CA, USA
Oregon, PO, USA

Stanford University, CA, USA
Honululu, HI, USA

Estes Park, CO, USA
Honululu, HI, USA

Seattle, WA, USA

Taipei, Taiwan, China
Seattle, WA, USA

Stanford, CA, USA

Seattle, WA, USA

Shanghai, China

Vancouver, Kanada

Beijing, China

Palma de Mallorca, Spanien
Palma de Mallorca, Spanien
Madrid, Spanien

Ouro Preto, Minas Gerais, Brasilien
Dresden, Deutschland
Cavtat near Dubrovnik, Kroatien
Hamburg, Deutschland
Belgrade, Serbien und Montenegro
Gwangju, Korea, Republik
Vienna, Osterreich
Barcelona, Spanien
Florence, Italien

Tunis, Tunesien

Dresden, Deutschland
Veracruz, Mexiko

Valencia, Spanien

San Jose, CA, USA
Manchester, GroRbrittannien
Manchester, GroRbrittannien
Steamboat Springs, CO, USA
Gaborone, Botswana
Bologna, Italien

Singapore, Singapur
Minneapolis, MN, USA
Yokohama, Japan

Miinchen, Deutschland

Cambridge, GroRbrittannien



Deadline

23.06.2006
27.06.2006
30.06.2006
30.06.2006
30.06.2006
30.06.2006
03.07.2006
10.07.2006
10.07.2006
10.07.2006
14.07.2006
14.07.2006
15.07.2006
15.07.2006
15.07.2006
17.07.2006

17.07.2006

24.07.2006
28.07.2006
31.07.2006
31.07.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
04.08.2006
14.08.2006
14.08.2006
14.08.2006
14.08.2006
14.08.2006
14.08.2006
18.08.2006
21.08.2006
09.09.2006
13.09.2006
15.09.2006
15.09.2006
15.09.2006
15.09.2006
15.09.2006
20.09.2006
25.09.2006
30.09.2006
06.10.2006
12.10.2006
27.10.2006
28.10.2006
20.11.2006

\:‘ edacentrum
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Paper Submission Deadlines
Juni 2006 — November 2006

Kirzel
BMAS
HDP
1ISOCC
ProRISC
SAFE
STS
BIOCAS
EPEP
PW
ASP-DAC
IRW
VLSI
ICSICT
SLT
PSIVT
El
VCIP
IWDTF
SiRF
NMDC
SETIT
ISCIT
ICMENS
ICASSP
AL
ARMPT
DMTDPI
ELT
MIPCML
OPML
EMLC
NORCHIP
edaForum
EMBEDDED WORLD
HPCA
MIC
CGIM
SPPRA
ICC
ISSCC
IP-SOC
AICCSA
ITNG
DATE
RSS-Fachtagung
ICSMNE
ARC
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Name
2006 |IEEE International Behavioral Modeling and Simulation Workshop
8th IEEE CPMT Intl. Conf. on High Density Microsystem Design, Packaging
International Design Conferences
2006 Program for Research on Integrated Systems and Circuits
Workshop on Semiconductor Advances for Future Electronics and SENSORS
SEMI Technology Symposium 2006
Workshop on BioMedical Circuits & Systems
15th Topical Meeting on Electrical Performance of Electronic Packaging
Photonics West 2007
Asia and South Pacific Design Automation Conference
2006 |IEEE International Integrated Reliability Workshop
The Twentieth International Conference On VLSI Design
8th International Conference on Solid State and Integrated Circuits Technology
The first International Workshop on Spoken Language Technology
2006 |IEEE Pacific-Rim Symposium on Image and Video Technology
Electronic Imaging 2007
Visual Communications and Image Processing 2007
2006 Intl. Workshop on DIELECTRIC THIN FILMS FOR FUTURE ULSI DEVICES
7th Topical Meeting on Silicon Monolithic Integrated Circuits in RF Systems
2006 IEEE Nanotechnology Materials and Devices Conference
Sciences of Electronics Technologies of Informetaion and Telecommunications
International Symposium on Communications And Information Technologies 2006
The 2006 International Conference on MEMS,NANO,and Smart Systems
2007 IEEE International Conference on Acoustics, Speech, and Signal Processing
Advanced Lithography 2007
ADVANCES IN RESIST MATERIALS AND PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY XXIV

DESIGN FOR MANUFACTURABILITY THROUGH DESIGN-PROCESS INTEGRATION

EMERGING LITHOGRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES XI

METROLOGY, INSPECTION, AND PROCESS CONTROL FOR MICROLITHOGRAPHY

OPTICAL MICROLITHOGRAPHY XX

23rd European Mask and Lithography Conference
24th Norchip Conference

Electronic Design Automation Forum

Messe & Kongre3 Embedded Systems

2007 IEEE 13th International Symposium on High Performance Computer Architecture

The 26th IASTED International Conference on Modelling, Identification, and Control
Computer Graphics and Imaging

Signal Processing, Pattern Recognition, and Applications

The |IEEE International Conference on Communications

Intl. Solid-State Circuits Conference

IP-Based SoC Design 2006

2007 ACS/IEEE International Conference on Computer Systems and Applications
4th International Conference on Information Technology

Design, Automation and Test in Europe

Zuverlassigkeit und Entwurf

International Conference on Smart Materials and Nanotechnology in Engineering

International Workshop on Applied Reconfigurable Computing 2007

www.edacentrum.de/edakalender/

Zeitraum
14.09.2006-15.09.2006
26.06.2006-30.06.2006
26.10.2006-27.10.2006
23.11.2006-24.11.2006
23.11.2006-24.11.2006
06.12.2006-08.12.2006
29.11.2006-01.12.2006
23.10.2006-25.10.2006
20.01.2007-25.01.2007
23.01.2007-26.01.2007
16.10.2006-19.10.2006
06.01.2007-07.01.2007
23.10.2006-26.10.2006
10.12.2006-13.12.2006
11.12.2006-13.12.2006
28.01.2007-01.02.2007
28.01.2007-01.02.2007
08.11.2006-10.11.2006
10.01.2007-12.01.2007
22.10.2006-25.10.2006
25.03.2007
18.10.2006-20.10.2006
27.12.2006-29.12.2006
16.04.2007-20.04.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
22.01.2007-25.01.2007
20.11.2006-21.11.2006
16.11.2006-17.11.2006
13.02.2007-15.02.2007
10.02.2007-14.02.2007
12.02.2007-14.02.2007
13.02.2007-15.02.2007
14.02.2007-16.02.2007
24.06.2007-28.06.2007
11.02.2007-15.02.2007
06.12.2006-07.12.2006
13.05.2007-16.05.2007
02.04.2007-04.04.2007
16.04.2007-20.04.2007
27.03.2007-28.03.2007
01.07.2007-04.07.2007
27.03.2007-29.03.2007

Ort
San Jose, USA
Shanghai, China

Seoul, Korea, Republik

Koningshof Veldhoven, Niederlande

Koningshof Veldhoven, Niederlande

Chiba, Japan

London, GroRbrittannien
Scottsdale, AZ, USA
San Jose, CA, USA
Yokohama, Japan
Fallen Leaf Lake, CA, USA
Bangalore, Indien
Shanghai, China

Palm Beach, Aruba
Taiwan, China

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA
Kanagawa, Japan

Long Beach, CA, USA
Gyeongju, Korea, Republik
Hammamet, Tunesien
Bangkok, Thailand
Cairo, Agypten
Honolulu, HI, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA
Grenoble, Frankreich
Linkdping, Schweden
Berlin, Deutschland
Nirnberg, Deutschland
Scottsdale, AZ, USA
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Glasgow, GroRbrittannien
San Francisco, CA, USA
Grenoble, Frankreich
Amman, Jordanien
Nevada, USA

Nizza, Frankreich
Miinchen, Deutschland
Harbin, China

Rio de Janeiro, Brasilien



Besuchen Sie den edaKalender online!

www.edacentrum.de/edaKalender/
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Aktuelle, umfangreiche Informationen Uber
Konferenzen, Workshops, Symposien, Foren, Messen,
etc. finden Sie nicht nur auf den Beilagen im Newsletter
des edacentrum, sondern auch im Internet.

Unter www.edacentrum.de/edakalender kénnen
Konferenzen nach folgenden Kategorien:

»  Kirzel bzw. Kurzform,
» Name,

»  URL,

» Beginn,

» Ende,

» Deadline,

» Ortund

» Land

sortiert angezeigt werden. Dazu muss nur auf eines
der Uber der Tabelle angegebenen unterstrichenen
Worte geklickt werden. (Standard der Anzeige ist die
Sortierung nach dem Beginn der Konferenz.)

AuRerdem gibt es im unteren Bereich der Internetseite
Suchmasken zu Kirzeln, Landern und Zeitrdumen, die
beliebig miteinander kombinierbar sind.

Der Beileger zeigt nur einen Ausschnitt des
edaKalender. Auf den Internetseiten lassen sich
wesentlich mehr Informationen — z.B. auch weiter in der
Zukunft liegende Veranstaltungen — abrufen.

Wenn Sie also umfassend Uber EDA-Veranstaltungen
informiert sein mochten, besuchen Sie den edaKalender
unter www.edacentrum.de/edakalender



